
Rangliste

1. Dorf - Meisterschaft Zetzwil1. Dorf - Meisterschaft Zetzwil
2005

Rang

52
46
57

1
Mercedes

Gautschi Herbert
Wirt Markus

155

Haller Martin

48
48
56

53

152

149

2

3
Menzimuk

Maurer Jürg

CMK Wampfleströssli
Schär Corinne
Jägle Marcel
Köbeli Hansruedi

53
47
49

46
53
49

149

148

3

4
Die Verwandte

Flühmann Manuela
Hunziker Renate
Hunziker Nadia

Maurer Jürg
Heuscher Dieter
Märki Christian

53
42
53

52 146

1485

6
Turnverein

Hirt Monika

Männerriege 1
Maurer Ruedi
Siegrist Peter
Kasper Rolf

52
40
54

50
45
51

146

146

6

7
Hunziker Lukas

Hirt Kurt

Die Glorreichen 3
Steiger Thomas
Hediger Matthias

Hirt Monika
Hirt Markus

49
52
43

50

144

9
Habicht

Merz Hansruedi

Peterhans Martin

8 Steiger jakob
Bachmann Hans

Waag - Schlücker

50
51
43

1449 Merz Hansruedi
Thöni Gaudenz
Alpsteg Max



54

50

37

10

Zogg

141Zogg Ueli

Zogg Ernst

Zogg Bernd 37

50

56

33

Bohnechlöpfer "Women"

11

Troli

139Haller Othmar

Haller Hans

Roth Theodor

Zogg Bernd

46

41

51

51

51
13

Schmitte

138Hächler Fredy

Hächler Hans

12

Bohnechlöpfer "Women"

138Möne

Alexandra

Daniela

51

36

52

44

41

14

Männerriege 46

137Stalder Werner

Hofmann Kurt

Wiederkehr Hans

13 138
Hächler Hans

Hächler Silvia

41

54

35

45

Bohnechlöpfer "Men"

15

Möndubau

134Gloor Hans

Gloor Peter

Gautschi Eduard

Wiederkehr Hans

47

37

45

4317

Musik

128Graber Anton

16

Bohnechlöpfer "Men"

129Jogi

Urs

Harri

39

46

40

28

57

18

Trolimatte 1

125Braunschweiler Urs

Braunschweiler Margot

Stauber Beat

17 128
Emegger Hans

Morgenegg Ruedi

57

38

51

33

Haller

19

Burgherr

122Burgherr Heinz

Burgherr Ruedi

Burgherr Miriam

Stauber Beat

43

40
20

Haller

122Haller Sebastian

Haller Roman



39

52

41
21

Bohnechlöpfer "Mixed"

118Tame

Dänu

Haller Florian

25

39

38

34

22

Lauras Gang

111Hufschid Monika

Hufschmid Sonja

Hufschmid Laura

Mele

36

48

24

2924

S Spitze
Merz Franziska

23

BMX

108Hufschmid Roland

Hufschmid Silvan

Hufschmid Roman

29

44

29

29

49
25

Sonnschiin

99Läubli Megi

Läubli Ferdu

24 102Merz Franziska

Merz Erich

Merz Nico

49

21

25

43

24

26

Schleiftechnik

92Studer Urs

Studer Roger

Studer Susi

Läubli Ferdu

Marti Küsu

27

42

13

27

Präriegirls

69Haller Hedy

Siegrist Marlise

Burgherr Karin

29 0

28 0

30 0



0


